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Established 1959

Schedule of Revenues and Expenditures
Budget and Actual
General Fund
For the Four Months Ended January 31, 2020
(Unaudited)

Cash Balances
January 31, 2020

Check Register & Bank Debits
For the Month Ended January 31, 2020
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Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Cash Balances
January 31, 2020

Account

General Fund
Checking Account
Money Market Account
Reserve 50 Colony Account

Sewer Project Fund
Checking Account
Reserve Account
Assessment Account

Underground Project Fund
Checking Account

Total Cash

Balance

$ 673,684
546,055

88,403

S 1,308,142
$ 16,384
50,322

963,600

b 1,030,306
S 215,497
$ 2,553,945




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended January 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount

[ General Fund Checking I
01/08/2020 7446 Diversifield Building Department 4,090.00
01/08/2020 7447 It-Smarts 83.00
01/08/2020 7448 Kimley Horn 2,141.99
01/08/2020 7449 Caldwell Pacetti Edwards Schoech & Viator 4,985.00
01/08/2020 7450 Catherine Sanchez 350.00
01/08/2020 7451 Costa Consulting LLC 100.00
01/08/2020 7452 Delta Dental 566.57
01/08/2020 7453 Mailroute, Inc. 51.00
01/08/2020 7454 Minuteman Press 98.50
01/08/2020 7455 National Association of Chiefs of Police 60.00
01/08/2020 7456 Neofunds By Neopost 12.00
01/08/2020 7457 Northern Palm Beach Chamber of Commerce 80.00
01/08/2020 7458 Rocky's Ace Hardware 11.28
01/08/2020 7459 U.S. Bank Equipment Finance 227.71
01/08/2020 7460 Village of Tequesta 1,196.01
01/16/2020 7461 City of Palm Beach Gardens 10,076.00
01/16/2020 7462 Cox Media Group 756.80
01/16/2020 7463 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
01/16/2020 7464 Florida League of Cities, Inc. 495.00
01/16/2020 7465 Greg Lieberman Plumbing Inc. 485.00
01/16/2020 7466 Jude Goudreau 187.04
01/16/2020 7467 Minuteman Press 46.99
01/16/2020 7468 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. 1,675.00
01/16/2020 7469 Tequesta Tire Company, Inc. 42 .64
01/16/2020 7470 Unlimited Auto WashClub 119.85
01/16/2020 7471 Waste Management of Martin County 8,544.20
01/23/2020 7472 CEA Building Group 15,025.00
01/30/2020 7473 AFLAC 1,764.26
01/30/2020 7474 AT&T 334.33
01/30/2020 7475 Comcast 288.10
01/30/2020 7476 Esthela N. Lucas Velasquez 200.00
01/30/2020 7477 Florida Power and Light 286.85
01/30/2020 7478 Floridian Signs 80.00
01/30/2020 7479 Globalstar USA 880.20
01/30/2020 7480 Jude Goudreau 90.90
01/30/2020 7481 Kimley Horn 1,827.00
01/30/2020 7482 Kyocera Document Solutions LLC 83.39
01/30/2020 7483 Loxahatchee River Distrct - Sewer Payment 224.16
01/30/2020 7484 Municipal Code Corporation 329.35



Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida

Check Register and Bank Debits

For the Month Ended January 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref, # Vendor Amount
General Fund Checking (continued) I

01/30/2020 7485 Ocean Breeze Lawn Maintenance, Inc. $ 2,100.00
01/30/2020 7486 Police Law Institute 1,776.00
01/30/2020 7487 Public Affairs Consultants 1,000.00
01/30/2020 7488 RCB Electric, Co. Inc. 540.00
01/30/2020 7489 Staples Credit Plan 263.72
01/30/2020 7490 Superion LLC 800.00
01/30/2020 7491 TD Card Services 2,505.43
01/30/2020 7492 Team Plan Inc 9,843.60
01/36/2020 7493 Verizon Wireless 582.32
01/30/2020 7494 Terrence Verner 91.28
01/03/2020 ACH ExxonMobil/Fleet 1,619.60
01/03/2020 ACH Florida Blue 8,015.67
01/06/2020 ACH TransUnion 50.00
01/10/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 1,207.41
01/14/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 23,984.40
01/24/2020 ACH Apple Inc. 35.00
01/24/2020 ACH Culligan 5.95
01/28/2020 ACH ADP, Inc. 24,989.61

Total Disbursements - General Fund Checking $ 137,505.11




Town of Jupiter Inlet Colony, Florida
Check Register and Bank Debits
For the Month Ended January 31, 2020

Check
Date Number/Ref. # Vendor Amount
| Sewer Project Fund Checking ]
01/13/2020 1252 Mark Giannetti 3,892.50
Total Disbursements - Sewer Project Fund Checking $ 3,892.50

Underground Fund Checking

No checks issued in current month

10



